INTEGRATED DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES
DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES, UL LISTED, DOCKING STATION 600 – 1200 AMP
(XXX) = voltage being used; ex: MPMS600
(-X) = 2, 3, 4 pole; ex: MPMS480-3
Part Number Rating SCCR Rating Technical Data Enclosure
Option Dimensions
TBQCDP06-MPMS(XXX)(-X)
600A

(2x) Pad Lock Provisions
K Eye Lifting Hooks
PART NUMBER BUILDER
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: TBQCDP06-MPMS-208-3
TYPICAL ONE LINE DIAGRAM
(INPUT PANELS)
DIMENSIONS OF DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES
600-1200 AMP
71.8"
36.9"
I
B
D
E C
F
A G
J
E
G
G
H
J J
34.9"
N A B C Tap Box w/ Manual
Transfer Switch
Mobile
Generator
Permant Generator
N A B C
G
G
N
A
B
C
Female Camlock
Style (Series 16)
Receptacles
G
Load/Ats
Interlocked Cover
Prevents user
access unless
Voltage is Not
present
 Dump Receptacle
NEMA L1-R15
 Wired to Terminal Block
Mobile